Week 4 - Regular

Release(A): 07:00 Birds: 253 Lofts: 24

Release Wx:

Pos Name
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

FlyRightinn/10
BFL 3/30
BFL 3

David McEvoy/12

BFL 3

David McEvoy
David McEvoy
Jun Garcia/20
BFL 3

Khalid Yahya/20
BFL 3

BFL 3

BFL 3
FlyRightinn
Luke Kliphuis/9
BFL 3

Mike Kane/6
Jun Garcia
Khalid Yahya
KOEHN,ED/10
Jun Garcia
FlyRightlnn
Jun Garcia
Jun Garcia
FlyRightlnn

David McEvoy
Khalid Yahya
BFL 3

Mike Kane
Rick Manser/11
David McEvoy
BFL 3

Khalid Yahya
Khalid Yahya
FlyRightlnn
Khalid Yahya
Rick Manser
Luke Kliphuis
BFL 3

Rick Manser
David McEvoy
Rick Manser

Section Band

GRM 245 AU 21 GRM
GRM 792 AU 22 GRM
GRM 149 AU 21 GRM
GRM 1234 AU 18 GRM
GRM 147 AU 21 GRM
GRM 1250 AU 18 GRM
GRM 1238 AU 18 GRM
APF 4432 AU 21 APF
GRM 788 AU 22 GRM

LM 941 1F 20 LM

GRM 1088 AU 20 GRM
GRM 126 AU 21 GRM
GRM 757 AU 22 GRM
GRM 235 AU 21 GRM

KV 9130 AU 20 FOYS

GRM 148 AU 21 GRM
APF 3123 AU 20 APF
APF 4446 AU 21 APF
LM 180 AU 22 LM
FM 832 AU 21 FM
APF 4418 AU 21 APF
GRM 338 AU 19 GRM
APF 4415 AU 21 APF
APF 1236 AU 18 APF
GRM 141 AU 22 GRM
GRM 1279 AU 18 GRM

LM 859 IF 19 LM
134 AU 21 GRM
4137 AU 21 APF
LM 1361 IF 18 LM

GRM 159 AU 16 GRM
GRM 766 AU 22 GRM
LM 1041 IF 21 LM
LM 380 IF 15 LM
GRM 313 AU 19 GRM
LM 1187 IF 17 LM
LM 224 AU 22 LM
KV 10162 AU 22 ARPU
GRM 136 AU 21 GRM
LM 1491 IF 19 LM
GRM 1210 AU 18 GRM
LM 514 IF 18 LM

Color
DC
RC
BCH
BBAR
BBAR
BBAR
BCH
BBAR
BBAR
BC
BBAR
BWF
BBAR
DC
SIL
BWF
WG
BBAR

BCH
BCH
BC
BBSP
BCH
BB
BC
BC
BBAR
BB
DC
BC

2023 OB Condensed
GREATER MICHIGAN OPEN COMBINE
2023-06-10 07:00

Sex Nom Arrival
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06/10/23 15:26
06/10/23 15:43
06/10/23 15:43
06/10/23 15:46
06/10/23 15:49
06/10/23 15:47
06/10/23 15:49
06/10/23 14:53
06/10/23 15:53
06/10/23 16:08
06/10/23 15:55
06/10/23 15:55
06/10/23 15:56
06/10/23 15:55
06/10/23 15:51
06/10/23 15:58
06/10/23 15:11
06/10/23 14:59
06/10/23 16:16
06/10/23 17:10
06/10/23 15:04
06/10/23 16:05
06/10/23 15:05
06/10/23 15:05
06/10/23 16:07

Printed on June 17th 2023, 10:41 am

Station: BOWLING GREEN, KY

Miles
409.009
409.663
2
408.056
3

2

3
363.52
4
419.889
5

6

7

2
405.059
8
373.95

06/10/23 16:13
06/10/23 16:30
06/10/23 16:17
06/10/23 15:32
06/10/23 16:46
06/10/23 16:19
06/10/23 16:22
06/10/23 16:41
06/10/23 16:41
06/10/23 16:29
06/10/23 16:44
06/10/23 16:57
06/10/23 16:30
06/10/23 16:38
06/10/23 17:10
06/10/23 16:45
06/10/23 17:13
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Arrival Wx:
yd/min  To Win Points
1422221 00.00 98.02
1376.758 1644  96.05
1376.539 1649  94.07
1364.623 21.18 92.09
1362.106 2222 90.12
1361.734 2225 88.14
1355.267 24.56  86.17
1352.590 23.09 84.19
1351426 2633 82.21
1348.532 2823 80.24
1345666 2850 78.26
1345206 29.01 76.28
1344913 29.08 74.31
1344480 29.15 7233
1340.602 3031 70.36
1339.624 31.15 68.38
1339.079 2843 664
1334395 2936 64.43
1328.755 36.33 6245
1325716 4126  60.47
1321.577 34.15 585
1320.072 39.09 56.52
1317.134 3553 5455
1316.953 3557  52.57
1316.009 40.50 50.59
1297.796 4824  48.62
1295.556 5048  46.64
1293.056 50.38 44.66
1285379 49.15 42.69
1283.633 57.06 40.71
1282.729 5454 3874
1281.640 5536 36.76
1271435 01:01 34.78
1271.173 01:01 32.81
1264.867 01:02 30.83
1263.889 01:.05 28.85
1258317 01:08 26.88
1249915 01:09 249
1245515 01:11  22.92
1232.700 01:21  20.95
1227.166 01:20 18.97
1226366 01:24 17



Pos Name

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Rick Manser

Mike Kane
FlyRightlnn
FlyRightlnn

David McEvoy
JOURNEYS END/6
Khalid Yahya
KOEHN,ED

Jun Garcia

Louis Wisniewski/22
Louis Wisniewski
Louis Wisniewski
BFL 3

Louis Wisniewski
KARES/15

BFL 3

Rick Manser
KOEHN,ED
JOURNEYS END
KARES
KOEHN,ED

BFL 3

David McEvoy
KARES

High Octane Loft/23

High Octane Loft
High Octane Loft
High Octane Loft
Jun Garcia

Khalid Yahya
KARES

Flying Dutchman/3
S & J Kliphuis/3
Khalid Yahya
KARES

Louis Wisniewski
David McEvoy
KARES

Khalid Yahya
Mike Kane

David McEvoy
BFL 3
Dunningville Loft/9
Khalid Yahya
High Octane Loft
BFL 3

KARES

Mike Kane

Section Band

LM
APF
GRM
GRM
GRM
FM

GRM
GRM
FM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
APF
LM
FM
GRM
KV
LM
M
SCM
GRM
FM
LM
APF
GRM
GRM
KV
LM
SCM
GRM
FM
APF

1556 IF 20 LM
2151 AU 19 APF
510 AU 21 GRM
120 AU 22 GRM
1223 AU 18 GRM
1930 AU 20 ARPU
1307 IF 19 LM
809 AU 21 FM

1530 AU 17 APF
3418 IF 16 SCM
6451 IF 19 SCM
7449 AU 20 SCM
768 AU 22 GRM
4442 IF 17 SCM
67503 AU 19 ARPU
160 AU 21 GRM
351F 21 LM

438 AU 21 FM
7990 AU 19 FM
870 AU 20 FM

810 AU 21 FM

745 AU 22 GRM
1940 AU 17 GRM
67510 AU 19 ARPU
7208 AU 20 SCM
7251 AU 20 SCM
9324 AU 22 SCM
9320 AU 22 SCM
1202 AU 18 APF
923 IF 20 LM

963 IF 19 LM

1190 AU 20 GRM
18987 AU 18 ARPU
1331 1F 19 LM

68 IF21 LM

6445 IF 19 SCM
485 AU 19 GRM
7123 AU 18 FM
877 1F 19 LM

4132 AU 21 APF
1959 AU 18 GRM
779 AU 22 GRM
30539 AU 19 ARPU
762 IF 18 LM

7221 AU 20 SCM
769 AU 22 GRM
552 AU 21 FM
3146 AU 20 APF

Sex Nom Arrival

Color

BC H O
BBAR H 1
BCH C 0
BCH C 0
BCH H 3
BB H 004
BB H 003
BB C 001
GR c o0
BB H 0
BC H 0
RD H 2
BBAR C O
GRZ H 0
BC Cc 014
BBAR C O
BC H 0
BC C 004
BBWF H 002
BB Cc 011
BB C 008
BCW H 2
BCH C 0
BB Cc o010
DC c o
DC cC o0
BB cC o0
BC cC o0
BP c 2
BZC H 001
AOC C 015
BP c 3
BB C

GRzZ H 008
BCSP H 002
BLK H 0
BCH H 4
BC H 004
BB H 004
CH H 2
BBAR H 2
BBAR H

SIL C

BB H 002
BBWF C 0
BBAR C O
BC H 001
CHWF C 0

06/10/23 17:13
06/10/23 15:59
06/10/23 16:51
06/10/23 16:51
06/10/23 16:56
06/10/23 18:13
06/10/23 17:21
06/10/23 18:23

06/10/23 16:00
06/10/23 16:21
06/10/23 16:23
06/10/23 16:24
06/10/23 17:17
06/10/23 16:30
06/10/23 17:45
06/10/23 17:31
06/10/23 17:59
06/10/23 18:50
06/10/23 18:46
06/10/23 17:57
06/10/23 18:56
06/10/23 17:40
06/10/23 17:43
06/10/23 18:12
06/10/23 16:13
06/10/23 16:13
06/10/23 16:19
06/10/23 16:20
06/10/23 16:47
06/10/23 18:21
06/10/23 18:30
06/10/23 19:21
06/10/23 17:35
06/10/23 18:30
06/10/23 18:41
06/10/23 17:20
06/10/23 18:16
06/10/23 18:47
06/10/23 18:41
06/10/23 17:26
06/10/23 18:29
06/10/23 18:32
06/10/23 18:05
06/10/23 19:09
06/10/23 17:04
06/10/23 18:55
06/10/23 19:22
06/10/23 17:59

375.738
2

3

12

4
424.623
13

10

15
390.679
11

5

16

7

5

yd/min

1226.076
1220.316
1216.249
1216.112
1204.560
1195.045
1189.104
1184.286

1184.116
1177.422
1173.903
1172.100
1167.971
1158.176
1158.018
1141.317
1140.423
1139.769
1138.982
1136.619
1130.334
1126.546
1115.964
1110.475
1106.515
1106.415
1094.914
1092.343
1088.307
1084.316
1083.013
1078.892
1074.416
1070.370
1065.815
1065.151
1062.106
1055.918
1054.050
1049.916
1041.040
1040.866
1033.779
1013.518
1013.304
1007.863
1006.286
998.468

To Win Points

01:24
01:16
01:25
01:25
01:31
01:47
01:41
01:54

15.02
13.04
11.07
9.09
7.11
5.14
3.16
1.19
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Pos Name

91 BFL3

92 David McEvoy
93 S & J Kliphuis

94  Louis Wisniewski
95 High Octane Loft
96 BFL3

97 BFL3

98 BFL3

99 BFL3

100 BFL 3

101 BFL 3

102 Jun Garcia

103 Louis Wisniewski
104 Dunningyville Loft
105 Dunningville Loft
106 Jun Garcia

107 S & J Kliphuis
108 High Octane Loft
109 MIPA/S

110 High Octane Loft
111 KARES

112 KARES

113 KARES

114 BFL 3

115 FlyRightinn

116 BFL 3

117 Louis Wisniewski
118 KARES

119 Flying Dutchman
120 Louis Wisniewski
121 Jun Garcia

122 Flying Dutchman
123 BFL 3

124 Jun Garcia

125 KARES

126 Rick Manser

127 Louis Wisniewski
128 Jun Garcia

129 High Octane Loft
130 High Octane Loft
131 High Octane Loft
132 High Octane Loft
133 BFL 3

134 Danny Gushard/11
135 Louis Wisniewski
136 Danny Gushard
137 JOURNEYS END
138 Khalid Yahya

139 Rick Manser

Section Band

GRM
GRM
KV
SCM
SCM
GRM
GRM
GRM
GRM
GRM
GRM
APF
SCM
KV
KV
APF
KV
SCM
FM
SCM
FM
FM
FM
GRM
GRM
GRM
SCM
FM
GRM
SCM
APF
GRM
GRM
APF
FM
LM
SCM
APF
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
GRM
APF
SCM
APF
FM
LM
LM

793 AU 22 GRM
1938 AU 17 GRM
19884 AU 18 ARPU
7429 AU 20 SCM
7248 AU 20 SCM
1007 AU 20 GRM
1068 AU 20 GRM
770 AU 22 GRM
791 AU 22 GRM
162 AU 21 GRM
102 AU 21 GRM
4430 AU 21 APF
8417 AU 21 SCM
1277 AU 20 GRM
1276 AU 20 GRM
2439 AU 19 APF
19884 AU 21 ARPU
7246 AU 20 SCM
37104 AU 19 ARPU
9317 AU 22 SCM
67529 AU 19 ARPU
663 AU 21 FM
480 AU 20 FM
1086 AU 20 GRM
971 AU 22 GRM
132 AU 21 GRM
7435 AU 20 SCM
6044 AU 18 FM
112 AU 22 GRM
6459 IF 19 SCM
4404 AU 21 APF
848 AU 19 GRM
118 AU 21 GRM
4453 AU 21 APF
81 AU 22 FM

261 AU 22 LM
2507 IF 15 SCM
1533 AU 17 APF
7220 AU 20 SCM
9509 AU 22 SCM
7211 AU 20 SCM
7225 AU 20 SCM
784 AU 22 GRM
2209 AU 19 APF
7408 AU 20 SCM
2051 AU 19 APF
107 AU 21 FM
740 IF 18 LM
276 AU 22 LM

Color
BBAR
BBAR

BC
DC
BCH
BBAR
BBAR
BBAR
BBAR
BBAR
BBAR
BL
BL
CH
BCH
BCSP

BBAR
BBWF
DC

BB

BB
BBAR
BCWP
BC
BWF

Sex Nom Arrival
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06/10/23 19:04
06/10/23 19:02
06/10/23 18:27
06/10/23 18:11
06/10/23 17:26
06/10/23 19:20
06/10/23 19:27
06/10/23 19:27
06/10/23 19:37
06/10/23 20:07
06/10/23 20:22
06/10/23 19:06
06/10/23 19:31
06/10/23 20:07
06/10/23 20:18
06/10/23 19:26
06/10/23 20:20
06/10/23 19:06
06/11/23 08:01
06/10/23 19:51
06/11/23 07:25
06/11/23 08:07
06/11/23 08:12
06/11/23 07:47
06/11/23 08:00
06/11/23 08:21
06/11/23 07:04
06/11/23 09:48
06/11/23 12:24
06/11/23 08:41
06/11/23 08:09
06/11/23 12:36
06/11/23 10:34
06/11/23 08:20
06/11/23 11:38
06/11/23 11:54
06/11/23 09:28
06/11/23 08:54
06/11/23 08:31
06/11/23 08:45
06/11/23 08:54
06/11/23 09:07
06/11/23 12:28
06/11/23 10:37
06/11/23 11:15
06/11/23 10:47
06/11/23 17:40
06/12/23 08:12
06/12/23 11:39

Miles

366.79
11

12

yd/min
995.272
994.340
992.225
984.442
978.587
973.414
964.409
964.366
952.245
916.051
898.732
880.940
880.284
873.395
861.504
857.523
852.143
843.462
805.162
793.709
745.374
715.457
712423
703.572
693.995
681.171
673.443
652.136
614.794
613.014
611.448
609.277
605.211
604.877
595.165
591.739
587.517
586.326
573.265
565.957
561.188
554.903
552.130
540.401
536.725
535.900
497.561
364.630
336.754

To Win Points
03:37
03:37
03:27
03:26
03:15
03:53
04:00
04:00
04:10
04:40
04:55
04:36
04:46
05:03
05:14
04:56
05:20
04:55
07:30
05:41
07:57
08:39
08:43
08:37
08:51
09:11
08:36
10:20
12:18
10:13
09:56
12:30
11:24
10:07
12:10
12:22
11:00
10:41
10:37
10:51
11:00
11:13
13:18
12:20
12:47
12:30
17:31
25:07
28:24
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Pos Name

140 Louis Wisniewski
141 Louis Wisniewski
142 Khalid Yahya

143 Rick Manser

144 Khalid Yahya

145 High Octane Loft
146 High Octane Loft
147 High Octane Loft

Section
SCM
SCM
LM

LM

LM
SCM
SCM
SCM

Band

8458 AU 21 SCM
6436 IF 19 SCM
1308 IF 19 LM
1567 IF 20 LM
810 IF 19 LM
4336 IF 17 SCM
9309 AU 22 SCM
9313 AU 22 SCM

Color
BC

SL
BBWF
SIL
GRZ
BB

BB

BB

No clockings were reported from AARON KANE out of 2 entries.

No clockings were reported from DAMMAY ALFONSO out of 2 entries.
No clockings were reported from DAVE KAUZLARICH out of 15 entries.

Sex Nom Arrival
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0
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No clockings were reported from JOSE LOPEZ HERNANDEZ out of 4 entries.

No clockings were reported from TIMOTHY BENNETT out of 2 entries.

No clockings were reported from BRIAN MULLETT out of 3 entries.

06/12/23 08:55
06/12/23 08:56
06/12/23 13:30
06/12/23 14:54
06/12/23 21:04
06/12/23 16:37
06/13/23 08:00
06/13/23 08:21

Miles
12
13
13

14
13
14
15

yd/min
319.615
319.437
315.188
309.717
264.096
242.034
182.809
181.667

To Win Points
2644 0

26:45
30:25
31:39
37:58
35:00
48:40
49:01
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